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THE CHURCH
OF ENGLAND

WEYBRIDGE PAROCHIAL FEES POLICY & CHARGES 2026

At St James Church, Weybridge we apply the Church of England Fees as set (see

www.churchofengland.org.uk) and where the minister has to travel, an additional £50 travel fee
is applicable. Between 1st October and 30th April, the PCC applies a £100 additional energy
charge (heating fee) for use of the Church. All fees and charges are to be made payable to the
Weybridge PCC, General Account. All fees are paid to St James Church Weybridge. The Treasurer

pays the Diocesan Fees quarterly to Guildford DBF.

Wedding Minister, organist, verger & set fees £875
Wedding Blessing (no banns fees/marriage by license) £836
Bells to be rung on entry and exit £200
Check availability of this on an individual basis

Choir £250
Check availability of this on an individual basis

Wedding candle £40
Away banns read in Church & certificate £59

Funerals in Church
Funeral Service in Church (Funeral/Requiem/Memorial Service - basic)  £244 *

Organist £220
Verger £50
Additional charges:

If burial elsewhere or committal at a crematorium follows (or precedes) £37

Funerals at a Crematorium / Graveside Stand-alone service at a Crematorium or at a Graveside:

£244
Clergy Travel outside the Parish of Weybridge — per service £50
This applies to all clergy engagements outside the Parish of Weybridge

Ashes & Book of Remembrance

This is presently suspended pending a new area being dedicated

Burial of cremated remains in dedicated space at St James’ churchyard  £206
Entry of a name into St James Church Book of Remembrance

The name of the deceased and connection to the Church may be recorded £20

Baptisms

Certificate/Candle Certificate issued at the time of baptism £20
Searches of registers held by St James’ Weybridge PCC £39
Streaming Fee £200
Check availability of this on an individual basis

Additional Organist fee applicable £220

Sunday deputising Organist fee is £85. Leading choir practice £75.

*No basic church fee is changed for the funeral of a person under the age of 18 years.


http://www.stjamesweybridge.org.uk/

